Engine Type

Rated power ICXN

Speed at rated power ICXN
Number of cylinders

Bore mm - in

Stroke mm - in

Displacement per cylinder | : cu - in

Displacement, total | : cu - in
Fuel specification

Engine Dimensions

12v2000 G65
Dimensions (L x W x H) mm - in
Dry weight kg - Ibs

Engine Type

Rated power ICXN

Speed at rated power ICXN
Number of cylinders

Bore mm - in

Stroke mm - in

Displacement per cylinder | : cu - in

Displacement, total | : cu - in
Fuel specification

Engine Dimensions
16V2000 G65

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm - in
Dry weight kg - Ibs

Engine Type
Rated power ICXN

12V2000 G65
515 kW

1500 rpm
12V - 90°

130 mm

150 mm

1.99 cu

239 cu

Series 2000 Gx5

For Power Generation
Continuous Applications
with air-to-air charge air
cooling

691 bhp

5.1in
5.9in
121 in
1458 in

EN 590, Grade No.1-D/2-D (ASTM D975-00)

1882 x 1580 x 1585 mm

2490 kg

16V2000 G65
655 kW

1500 rpm
16V - 90°

130 mm

150 mm

1.99 cu

31.8 cu

74 x 62 x 62 in
5490 Ibs

878 bhp

5.1in
5.9in
121 in
1944 in

EN 590, Grade No.1-D/2-D (ASTM D975-00)

2226 x 1580 x 2015 mm

3150 kg

18V2000 G65
720 kW

88 x62x79in
6835 in

966 bhp



Speed at rated power ICXN 1500 rpm

Number of cylinders 18V - 90°

Bore mm - in 130 mm 5.1in

Stroke mm - in 150 mm 5.9in
Displacement per cylinder|l:cu-in  1.99 cu 121 in
Displacement, total | : cu - in 35.8 cu 2185 in

Fuel specification EN 590, Grade No.1-D/2-D (ASTM D975-00)

Engine Dimensions
18V2000 G65

Dimensions (L x W x H) mm - in 2400 x 1780 x 2015 mm 95 x70x79in
Dry weight kg - Ibs 3500 kg 7715 lbs
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